
John Lewis Stock Number 5462102 

Name Champagne and Treats 

Contents 

Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Assortment of 
Milk Chocolates in Window Box 110g 
Mr Filbert's Spring Wild Garlic Mixed Nuts 100g 
Olives Et Al Aromatic Verde Olives Lemon, Coriander & Garlic 
(Colour Block Label) 150g 
Montaudon Champagne 75cl 
Cheese Nibbles Pistachio Sables 120g 

Net Quantity Individual product weights 

Manufacturer’s name and address Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans                                                        N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 
Refer to following sheets for individual product information. 
All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at 
time of publication. 
If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to 
closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the 
individual components of the gift, prior to consumption. 
If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to 
your health please refrain from consuming. 



Manufacturer's Name and Address Holdsworth Chocolates, Holdsworth Chocolates Limited, Unit 11, Deepdale 
Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, Derbyshire, UK, DE45 1GT

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat  Peanuts   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin
Great Britain

Storage Instructions Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18C. Away from strong odours & direct sunlight.

Instructions for use N/A

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Milk Chocolate 62% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: 
SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (MILK), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
Water), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Water, 
Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar, Flavours, Emulsifiers: E471 and 
Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), 
White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 
Natural Vanilla), Praline Paste (HAZELNUTS (NUTS), Alcohol (Marc de Champagne, 
Neutral Spirit, Rum, Orange Liqueur), Fruit Paste (Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, 
Beetroot, Orange & Raspberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavouring, Colouring Plant 
Concentrates (Carrot, Pumpkin), Ethanol, Acidifier: Citric Acid), Natural Flavourings (Rum 
(Propylene Glycol), Strawberry, Raspberry, Orange, Coffee, Lemon), Rum Essence 
(Flavouring Substances, Thickening Agent: Xanthan Gum, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Citric 
Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Ascorbic Acid), Caramelised HAZELNUTS (NUTS) 
(Sugar, HAZELNUTS), Coffee Granules, Salt, Popping Candy (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole 
MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Glucose 
Syrup, Lactose (MILK), Carbon Dioxide, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Starch, Shellac), 
Coffee Bean, Colouring (Beetroot Powder, Titanium Dioxide, Iron Oxide).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Name Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Assortment of Milk Chocolates in Window 
Box 110g



Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 42

Energy (kj/kcal) 1956 / 471

Fat 30

Of which saturated 18

Carbohydrate 44

Protein 5

Fibre 0

Salt 0.3

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Filberts Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

May contain statements

Country of Origin Uk

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snacking

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Roasted Mixed NUTS 94% (PEANUTS 58%0, CASHEWS (NUTS)(18%), ALMONDS 
(NUTS)(17%), HAZELNUTS (NUTS)(7%),sugar, Sea  salt, basil,<1%, Rapeseed oil, garlic 
powder, black pepper, wild garlic leaves, ><1% oregano >

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 9.9

Energy (kj/kcal) 2503 / 604

Fat 48.2

Of which saturated 6.3

Carbohydrate 16.3

Protein 23.1

Fibre 6.2

Salt 1.4

Alcoholic Strength

Name Mr Filbert's Spring Wild Garlic Mixed Nuts 100g

Cereals containing gluten namely wheat



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Olives Et Al, Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, 
DT10 1NX

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions No need to chill. Just keep cool and covered in oil

Instructions for use n/a

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Ingredients: Green Olives 58%, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 40%, Garlic, Coriander, Lemon 
Arome, Acidity regulator: Citric Acid, Lactic Acid

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0

Energy (kj/kcal) 1985 / 483

Fat 53

Of which saturated 8

Carbohydrate 1

Protein 1

Fibre 2

Salt 2

Alcoholic Strength

Name Olives Et Al Aromatic Verde Olives Lemon, Coriander & Garlic (Colour Block Label) 150g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Enotria Winecellars LTD, 23 Cumberland Avenue, London, UK, NW10 7RX

May contain statements

Country of Origin France

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use N/A

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients 45% Pinot Noir Grapes, 35% Pinot Meunier Grapes, 25% Chardonnay Grapes, 12% 
Alcohol, Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0

Energy (kj/kcal) 0 / 0

Fat 0

Of which saturated 0

Carbohydrate 0

Protein 0

Fibre 0

Salt 0

Alcoholic Strength

Name Montaudon Champagne 75cl



Alcoholic Strength 12

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Cheese Nibbles, Oak Tree Farm, Frodesley, SHREWSBURY, Shropshire, United 
Kingdom, SY5 7QG

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and 
consume within 2 weeks

Instructions for use n/a

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Flour(WHEAT Flour, calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin),Gran Moravia Cheese (26%) (MILK, 
Salt, Rennet from Vegetable Culture, Preservative: Lysozyme EGG Protein), Salted 
Butter(14%) (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Nibbed 
PISTACHIO NUTS(12%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.2

Energy (kj/kcal) 2267 / 545

Fat 39.7

Of which saturated 18.7

Carbohydrate 31.2

Protein 14.5

Fibre 0

Salt 1.01

Alcoholic Strength

Name Cheese Nibbles Pistachio Sables 120g

Soybeans



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes
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